VBET League
2023/24 26th round, Match #208
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Friday, 27.04.2024, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 19°C. Spectators: 520

«Minaj» Minaj

Kemkin Oleksandr
Kysil Yaroslav
Skyba Yevhenii
Chuiev Bohdan
Dmytruk Taras
Petko Serhii (C)
Semotiuk Vladyslav
Korablin Tymur
Vakula Vladyslav
Ustymenko Denys
Remeniak Artur

Substitutes

13
17
44
11
19
7
47
5
8
23
10
1

Bandura Oleksandr
Vorobchak Nazarii
Vitenchuk Vadym
Demydenko lvan
Popov Kiril
Hunichev Yehor
Piddubnyi Dmytro
Korniichuk Serhii
Matiushenko Ivan
Niemchaninov Dmytro
Tyshchuk Pavlo
Rosul Maksym

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

Referee:

2:0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

77
8

Varakuta Danylo
Putria Illia (C)
Yermakov Vitalii
Gucek Luka
Saliuk Volodymyr
Ogiria Vladyslav
Kuzik Orest
Braharu Maksym
Badibanga Ziguy
Shtohrin Andrii
Sporn Jon

Substitutes

31
71
11
20
23
18
32
70
22
17
4

Bilyk Oleh

Vichnyi Yan
Boichuk Bohdan
Avahimian Artur
Se Gomes
Alvarenga
Prysiazhniuk Artem
lyede Samson Onomiho
Arsi¢ Vladimir
Holub Danylo
Sytnykov Mykyta

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

VAR Referee:

Reznikov Denys
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Kovalenko Andrii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Hrushko Svitlana

VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:

Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #208
Friday, 27.04.2024, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 19°C. Spectators: 520

«Minaj» Minaj 2:0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
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